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208^0 25 Cfestwood Dr.,Mplwd. $35,000 1
Former #l6O51-new photo $13,500 mtg. @ k$
BetrTower & Lewis Dr. _ , $12,000 bal.due 12/6
Lot 69 x 135 approx. ' $92 mtg.pyts.
Frame & Stone,Early Amer/,blt. 19 yrs.Mplwd. Bk. & Trust
woodshingle roof,ptd.trim,oak firs. s |
lst-4-vest.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,t.kit.,md's rm.,bath,open p.
2nd-3~3 bedrms.,2 t. baths-master w/ stall;other w/ shower

over tub
3rd-attic,bessler stairs
Basement :laund.,outside ent. JJrass w. p. .1
Steam:Gas,$300 ann'l cost ' • ' •
2-car garage,att. '*
L.BrE.C.Co. SO 3-0405 2/l5A9-Exp. 8/15/^9 l '
Owner:John E. & Kay J. Beed,prem.,S0 3-2561
19^8'Assess: Land $2,100 19^8 Rate $4.86

Bldg. 7,000 • • " Taxes $4^2.26
Poss. 90 days. S.Mt.G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia E.S.,Lady
of Sorrows Parochial. Porch fully insulated,closed & heatJ

ed. 10 ft. r'ight of way for sever on rear line. Weather-
stripped windows & doors. Full insulation. Part storm

£5_Crestwpod Dr.,Mplwd, 7-3-2 ST:gas $35,000



16051 25 Crestwood Drive,Mplwd. $22,500 1
Farmer #12618—new photo • $9,000 Mtg.@5#
Lot 59 x 142 $8,593.17 Bal.
Frame,stone,early Amer.,blt,'30, Due 4/1/64-SO Trust
woodshiiv.le roof ,ptd. trim,oak fir. $95.69 Mtg.pyts.
lst-4-vos'c. ,l.r., firepl. , d.r. , t. kit., open porch,

md1 s rm. ,bath
2nd-3-3 becTrms. ,2 t.baths,one w/shower over tub

other w/stall -
3rd-Atuic,bessler stairs
Basement:laund., brass water pipes ,
Steam: G-r.s, ol30.ann'" 1 cost :
2-car garage, att,
Listed:Auq-. 2/45; expires Feb'. 2/46
L.B. :G.I.I.p. SO 2-4747
Owners: John R. & Kay G-. Reed,prem. ,SO 3-2561
1945 AssessiLand ^2,100 1945 Rate §4.13

Bldg. 7,000 " Taxes $373.83
39,100

Possession 90 days. Show after 2 P.M. Make app't
to show.' Recently ptd^ & redecorated. Weather-
stripped windows & dodrs. Full insulation^

25 Crestwood Drive,Mplwd. 7-3-2 ST:Gas fi.$22,500



#2759 8/9/45 Approved. . *
• . - * . '

#2776 9/26/45 Written vrithdrawal slijuf igned. Out of the roafket'.
?.-. ' Withdrawal subject to ten days notice.

' * t * • i
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wpnormsaps OK j

1« rally insulated (Including all side walls
and exposed floors)

2. Louvres is attic
3* Sxbaust fan la kitchen

4* Additional cabinets built in kitchen

5. Door between kitchen and porch.

o* House newly peinted inside and out*

7* Sew î lst, tan .'alky

8* Kew landscaping in front

9» Awnings

10.Venetian blinds

ll»Fart stom saeh
12.All mirrors end electrical fixtures

replaced



SUMMIT 6-3 82 0

Johns-Maiwille
I HOME INSULATION DIVISION)

8O-82 FRANKLIN PLACE

SUMMIT, N. J.



F Coming through as M.L.
25* Crestwood Drive, Maplewood $22,000
Lot 69 x 142 1st mtge. 9,000

© 5f0 bal. ̂ 8,593.17
Frame and stune Colonial, built in 1930 due 4/1/64

1st: rest., l.r., d.r., kit. (t.) t. lav., o.p., maid's
room and bath.

2nd: 3 bedrms., 2 tiled baths, master bath has shower over
tub other has stall.

3rd; Attic, bessler stairs.
Steam: gas, annual cost ̂ 130
Basement: laundry
2-car attached garage.
Owner: John E. Reed and Kay G. Reed, prem. SO 3-2561

L.B.: G.M.D,

part stoim sash, full insulation, windows and doors weather-
stripped

25 Crestffood Drive, Maplewqod 7-3-|-2 _ l?2,000 .



12618 25 Crastwood Dr.,Mpld. $15,000 1
lot 60 x 142 lst$8,400 ®5%
Stone front^Colonial, 1930 Due8/'42
1st - 4 - vest«hall,l.r.,d.r.,tile kit.,md's

rm & bath
2nd - 3 - 3 bodrms, 2 tile baths
3rd - Besslmer stairs to attic
2-car garage,attached, heated,lighted
Gas furnace
Listed: Mar 22/41; expires Sept 22/41

Owner: Frederick A W3nzel,prem. SO 3-"
Possession 30 days. Taxes approx $400. 137/ T/
Open fireplace. Mtge hold by Fideli ty Mutu-
al Life Ins Co. Philadelphia. Oak f i rs thru-
out. Ivory trim, 2nd f i r . Might trade for
house with 4 bedrms on 2nd f i r & md's rm &
bath. Mtge payable $200 qtly.

LV 2,100
BY 7,600 Tax $383.15
2.5 Crestwood Dr. ,Mpld. 7-3-2 GAS



5/25/43 FCS 1st ?9,000 FHA dueJl,J-lJ$>S 'field by.Souisfa .Or«?ge '5S«ast
Company paid down to about $8,800; ^ay $68.85 per month f o r i h t . &
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